
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31112549 7PSSDB 17.60 4.70 82.72

31112582 P6 - (106479) Indigo Sec 1 WSD&Paving 10PSSDA 17.67 4.30 75.98

31112604 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE BS-TON 17.61 3.45 60.75

31112622 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.81 4.70 83.71

31112638 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.79 3.95 70.27

31112662 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 17.71 4.70 83.24

31112689 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.60 3.45 60.72

31112708 P6 - (104295) Briarwood Crossing Det 5 & SS 7PSSDB 17.53 3.45 60.48

31112726 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 17.58 5.20 91.42

31112735 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.59 3.95 69.48

31112746 P6 - (104295) Briarwood Crossing Det 5 & SS 7PSSDB 17.67 3.45 60.96

31112766 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.73 3.45 61.17

31112787 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 17.62 3.45 60.79

31112804 P6 - (110580) Frost Bank Mission Bend 5PSSDB 17.73 4.90 86.88

31112824 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 17.71 3.95 69.95

31112843 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 17.76 3.95 70.15

31112863 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 17.71 5.20 92.09

31112887 7PSSDB 17.68 5.45 96.36

1337.12

5% -66.86

TOTAL 1270.26

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 9/7/2024

R003241

2493

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54

P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav


	08-30-2024 to 09-05-2024



